 Toggle navigation
	首页
	元器件品牌
	我要上传
	手机端
 	加载中...
马上查询
E2UMA20-27.000M [ECLIPTEK]
QUARTZ CRYSTAL RESONATOR, 27MHz, ROHS COMPLIANT, RESISTANCE WELDED PACKAGE-2;
	元器件型号：	 E2UMA20-27.000M
	生产厂家：
	    ECLIPTEK CORPORATION
	描述和应用：	QUARTZ CRYSTAL RESONATOR, 27MHz, ROHS COMPLIANT, RESISTANCE WELDED PACKAGE-2
 驱动 晶体 谐振器
	PDF文件：	总3页 (文件大小：68K)
	下载文档：	  下载PDF数据表文档文件
	型号参数：E2UMA20-27.000M参数
	是否无铅	  不含铅
	是否Rohs认证	  符合
	生命周期	Active
	IHS 制造商	ECLIPTEK CORP
	包装说明	ROHS COMPLIANT, RESISTANCE WELDED PACKAGE-2
	Reach Compliance Code	compliant
	HTS代码	8541.60.00.60
	风险等级	5.63
	其他特性	AT-CUT CRYSTAL; BULK
	老化	5 PPM/YEAR
	晶体/谐振器类型	PARALLEL - FUNDAMENTAL
	驱动电平	1000  µW
	频率稳定性	0.002%
	频率容差	15 ppm
	JESD-609代码	e3
	负载电容	20 pF
	安装特点	THROUGH HOLE MOUNT
	标称工作频率	27 MHz
	最高工作温度	85  °C
	最低工作温度	-40  °C
	物理尺寸	L11.18XB4.7XH3.68 (mm)/L0.44XB0.185XH0.145 (inch)
	串联电阻	40  Ω
	表面贴装	NO
	端子面层	Matte Tin (Sn) - with Nickel (Ni) barrier
	Base Number Matches	1
	LCC22-PV1-131-01
	KPSE07E2221P-DX
	NCV8182CDR2G
	1701819
	SN64BCT757DWRG4
	FD4-56
	M7010R-066ZA1
	M7010R-083ZA1
	REL-IR2/LDP-24DC/2X21
	SD103W-7
	10115391-P0004YYLF
	22-11-1091
	TFF11086HN
	3365/06100
	3365/06300
	3365/06SF100
	3365/08100
	3365/08300
	3365/08SF300
	3365/09100
	3365/10100
	3365/14300
	3365/14SF100
	3365/15100
	3365/15300
	3365/15SF100
	3365/15SF300
	3365/16100
	3365/16SF100
	3365/20100
	3365/24300
	3365/24SF300
	3365/25300
	3365/25SF300
	3365/26300
	3365/30100
	3365/34100
	3365/34300
	3365/34SF100
	3365/34SF300
	3365/36300
	3365/36SF100
	3365/36SF300
	3365/37100
	3365/37SF100
	3365/37SF300
	3365/44SF100
	3365/44SF300
	3365/50100
	3365/50300
	3365/50SF300
	3365/60SF100
	3365/64100
	3365/64300
	3365/64SF100
	3365/64SF300
	3365A/26300
	3365A/36300
	KS54HCTLS182J
	ADM8697ARW-REEL
	3006-90
	CM08RA20
	ZFSC-ED14147/1
	1752641
	MAX7383AXUK-T
	ILBB0805ER101V
	ILBB0805ER102V
	ILBB0805ER151V
	ILBB0805ER202V
	ILBB0805ER221V
	ILBB0805ER222V
	ILBB0805ER260V
	ILBB0805ER301V
	ILBB0805ER320V
	ILBB0805ER400V
	ILBB0805ER401V
	ILBB0805ER500V
	ILBB0805ER600V
	ILBB0805ER601V
	ILBB0805ER800V
	S9R5B910N1
	TC7WG34FU(TE12L)
	DXP18BN5014HL
	MSA-3186-BLKG
	MSA-3186-TR1
	MSA-3186-TR1G
	MSA-3111-BLKG
	MSA-3111-BLK
	MSA-3186-TR2G
	EPSA23BBJE-5.069MTR
	BF199
	BF199RL
	BF199RL1
	BF199RLRA
	BF199RLRE
	BF199RLRM
	BF199ZL1
	E1SMA12-20.480MTR
	ETPE330MA9GB
	UCD1H10MCL1GS
 查看货源
 E2UMA20-27.000M
 下载PDF
 收藏此型号
 查看货源
描述和应用
QUARTZ CRYSTAL RESONATOR, 27MHz, ROHS COMPLIANT, RESISTANCE WELDED PACKAGE-2
 驱动 晶体 谐振器
总3页 (68K)
ECLIPTEK CORPORATION
第一页预览：
©2020 ICPDF网   联系我们和版权申明